Entertainment Schedule

Courthouse Stage

10:30 am —11:30 am
12:30 pm —2:30 pm

3:30pm—-4:30 pm

Phillips Emporium

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Kids Area at Jefferson St.

11am—11:45am
Noon —12:45 pm

l1pm-—4pm

Noon -2 pm

Market Square Stage

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Clickard Consortium
Joyous

Moonroof

Bloomsburg Theatre Ensemble -

Discovering Frederick Douglass

Andrew’s Big Show # 1 (Magic/Comedy)
Andrew’s Big Show # 2 (Magic/Comedy)

Balloon Artist Lanny Lee

Strolling Accordionists Kathi and Frank DelLucca

Danceworks by Amber dance troupes
Crosswinds Martial Arts

Shamokin Belly Dancers
Commonwealth BU Jazz quartet

Commonwealth BU Drummers



