

## **Entertainment Schedule**

### **Courthouse Stage**

10:30 am – 11:30 am	Clickard Consortium
12:30 pm – 2:30 pm	Joyous
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm	Moonroof

### **Phillips Emporium**

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Bloomsburg Theatre Ensemble - Discovering Frederick Douglass
-------------------	---

### **Kids Area at Jefferson St.**

11 am – 11:45 am	Andrew's Big Show # 1 (Magic/Comedy)
Noon – 12:45 pm	Andrew's Big Show # 2 (Magic/Comedy)
1 pm – 4 pm	Balloon Artist Lanny Lee
<b>Noon – 2 pm</b>	Strolling Accordionists Kathi and Frank DeLucca

### **Market Square Stage**

11:00 am	Danceworks by Amber dance troupes
12:00 pm	Crosswinds Martial Arts
1:00 pm	Shamokin Belly Dancers
2:00 pm	Commonwealth BU Jazz quartet
3:00 pm	Commonwealth BU Drummers